SERIES PC
Reading Technologies, Inc.
Advanced Air System Technology
FILTER/REGULATOR/LUBRICATOR COMBOS
3000 • 4000 • 5000
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL UUPPCC--33000000 UUPPCC--44000000 UUPPCC    --55000000
FILTER UUPPFF--33000000 UUPPFF--44000000 UUPPFF--55000000
REGULATOR UUPPRR--33000000 UUPPRR--44000000 UUPPRR--55000000
LUBRICATOR UUPPLL--33000000 UUPPLL--44000000 UUPPLL--55000000
PORT SIZE (NPT) ¼” , ⅜” ⅜” , ½” ¾”, 1”
PORT SIZE FOR PRESSURE GAUGE NPT ⅛”
MAX SUPPLY PRESSURE 231 PSI (1.5 MPa)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 150 PSI {990 Kpa)
MAX FLOW RATE Nℓ/min (scfm) 2000 (70scfm) 4000 (140scfm) 5000 (175scfm)
REGULATING RANGE 7 ~ 125 PSI (50-850KPa)
AMBIENT & MEDIA TEMP 40 ~ 140°F (5 ~ 60°C)
FILTRATION Standard:  10㎛
RECOMMENDED OIL Turbine Oil ISO VG32
BOWL MATERIAL Polycarbonate
CONSTRUCTION/REGULATOR Relieving Type
WEIGHT LBS (kgf) 2.60 (1.18) 4.72 (2.14) 6.74 (3.06)
-- Conditions Supply PRESSURE-100 PSI (7kgf/cm²), Setting pressure-70 PSI (5kgf/cm²)
FINE OIL ADJUSTMENT
ONE-TOUCH BOWL GUARD (UPC4000  & UPC5000)
REFILL UNDER PRESSURE
•
•
•
MODULAR DESIGN
EASY ASSEMBLY/DISASSEMBLY
EASY MAINTENANCE
•
•
•
COMBINATION
Fi
lte
r/
R
eg
ul
at
or
/
Lu
br
ic
at
or
 C
om
bo
s Filter/R
egulator/
Lubricator C
om
bos
UPC-3000
UPC-5000
i-043